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199303250000
81321

03/25/1993
03:54:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID L

199307200002
12941

07/20/1993
02:47:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
LARRY S

199507170001
87791

07/17/1995
11:05:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWDEN,
TOMMY J

199602190000
53011

02/19/1996
01:45:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JUDE,
JEFFREY M

199901050000
03341

01/05/1999
09:28:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
CHARLES M

199209180002
04971

09/18/1992
10:32:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMOTHERS,
STEPHEN

199402250000
63291

02/25/1994
03:13:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEASON,
CHARLES
MITCHEL

199504040000
85331

04/04/1995
10:41:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JANICE

199602210000
56801

02/21/1996
03:42:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GAMBILL,
MARK D

199701030000
02751

01/03/1997
01:00:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

KITCHENS,
JOHN M

199709180003
00291

09/18/1997
10:54:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSEY,
JOHN D

200107090002
80291

07/09/2001
07:10:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKELTON,
GLADYS NELL

199907190003
00431

07/19/1999
09:35:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ESTOCK,
DOTTIE P

199908060003
30231

08/06/1999
10:46:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEMIRTAS, R
T

199508250002
34571



199909160003
87281

09/16/1999
10:21:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, TONY W

200106210002
57071

06/21/2001
12:58:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID K


