Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303250000 81321	03/25/1993 03:54:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID L						2000
199307200002 12941	07/20/1993 02:47:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, LARRY S						
199507170001 87791	07/17/1995 11:05:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWDEN, TOMMY J						
199602190000 53011	02/19/1996 01:45:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JUDE, JEFFREY M						
199901050000 03341	01/05/1999 09:28:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, CHARLES M						
199209180002 04971	09/18/1992 10:32:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMOTHERS, STEPHEN						
199402250000 63291	02/25/1994 03:13:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEASON, CHARLES MITCHEL						
199504040000 85331	04/04/1995 10:41:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JANICE						
199602210000 56801	02/21/1996 03:42:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GAMBILL, MARK D						
199701030000 02751	01/03/1997 01:00:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	KITCHENS, JOHN M						
199709180003 00291	09/18/1997 10:54:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSEY, JOHN D						
200107090002 80291	07/09/2001 07:10:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKELTON, GLADYS NELL						
199907190003 00431	07/19/1999 09:35:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ESTOCK, DOTTIE P						
199908060003 30231	08/06/1999 10:46:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEMIRTAS, R T					199508250002 34571	

199909160003 87281	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, TONY W			
200106210002 57071	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		EVERLY, DAVID K			